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12B914 MIDNIGHT MIST

SKIN: 670088 NEWMAR SILVER
@ ~-62310 LABRADOR BLACK
@ B-61881 MERLOT PEARL
@ C-53719 MIDNIGHT GREY MET.

AWNING:

STD: A&E DOMETIC 9000 SERIES
FABRIC: CHARCOAL TWEED
HARDWARE: BLACK



PAINT

CopbE FORMULAS -
2012 BAY STAR 12B914 - MIDNIGHT MIST

BASF DiamMmoNT

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.3 78.3 313.3 313.3

670088 BC250 BLUE BLACK 6.9 85.2 27.5 340.8

NEWMAR SILVER BC402LS LOW STRENGTH PHTHALO BLUE 2.6 87.8 10.3 351.1

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 20.7 108.4 82.6 433.7

BC105 WHITE 25.8 134.3 103.3 537.0

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 289.2 423.4 1156.7 1693.7

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 439.8 863.2 1759.1 3452.8

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.9 78.9 315.6 315.6

62310 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 14.8 93.7 59.2 374.8

LABRADOR BLACK PEARL BC105 WHITE 21.7 115.4 86.9 461.7
BC200 BLACK 712.0 827.5 2848.1 3309.8

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 13.0 840.5 52.0 3361.8

BC805 RED OXIDE 21.7 862.2 86.9 3448.7

CB34M VIOLET PEARL 2.6 864.8 10.5 3459.2

CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 2.6 867.4 10.5 3469.7

COLOR B: BASE#  |BASE NAME T crams | com crams| | Grams]| cur.Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 81.8 81.8 327.2 327.2

61881 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 11.6 93.4 46.3 373.5

MERLOT RED PEARL BC1815 CRYSTAL RED 119.3 212.7 477.3 850.8

BC201 DEEP BLACK 107.0 319.7 427.8 1278.6

BC821 DARK MAROON 387.1 706.8 1548.4 2827.0

BC832 RED 87.0 793.8 348.0 3175.0

BC840 RED VIOLET 78.2 872.0 312.9 3487.9

CB34M VIOLET PEARL 8.0 880.0 31.9 3519.8

BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR C: Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 715 71.5 285.8 285.8

53719 BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 14.1 85.5 56.3 342.1

GRANITE MET BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 60.6 146.2 242.5 584.6

BC200 BLACK 179.3 325.5 717.3 1301.9

BC250 BLUE BLACK 326.9 652.4 1307.7 2609.6

BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 7.2 659.6 28.9 2638.5

BC470 VIOLET BLUE 65.7 725.3 262.7 2901.2

BC600 GOLD 57.0 782.3 228.0 3129.2

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 78.0 860.3 311.8 3441.0

BC825 LIGHT MAROON 11.6 871.8 46.2 3487.2

COLOR D: BASE#  |BASE NAME T arams | com crams| | Grams]| cur.Grams




PAINT CODE FORMULAS -
2012 BAY STAR 12B914 - MIDNIGHT MIST

BASF ONYX WATERBORNE

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
* Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
670088 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A H#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A H#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A H#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A H#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A H#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A H#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 652.4 652.4 2609.5 2609.5
62310 HB203 DEEP BLACK 217.0 869.4 868.1 3477.6
LABRADOR BLACK PEARL HB200 BLUE BLACK 32.3 901.7 129.2 3606.8
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 13.7 915.4 54.6 3661.4
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 11.7 927.1 46.8 3708.2
HB770 RED OXIDE 6.9 933.9 27.4 3735.6
HB46L BLUE PEARL 2.9 936.8 11.5 3747.1
CB34M VIOLET PEARL 3.0 939.7 11.8 3758.9
HB740 BIRGHT ORANGE 2.0 941.7 7.9 3766.8
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 12.7 954.4 50.8 3817.6
COLOR B: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB0O02 Step 1 |HYDRO BASE 653.8 653.8 2615.0 2615.0
61881 HB250 Step 1 |BLACK 192.4 846.1 769.5 3384.5
MERLOT RED PEARL HB990 Step 1 |WHITE 155.2 1001.3 620.8 4005.3
HBO0O02 Step 2 |HYDRO BASE 626.4 1627.7 2505.4 6510.7
HB861 Step 2 |MAROON 120.2 1747.9 480.7 6991.4
HB870 Step 2 |MAGENTA 83.0 1830.9 332.0 7323.4
HB840 Step 2 |RED 67.8 1898.6 271.0 7594.4
HB203 Step 2 |DEEP BLACK 30.5 1929.1 121.9 7716.3
HB88N Step 2 |CRYSTAL RED 21.0 1950.1 84.1 7800.4
COLOR C: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 528.7 528.7 2114.8 2114.8
53719 HB200 BLUE BLACK 233.9 762.6 935.6 3050.4
GRANITE MET HB680 GOLD 40.0 802.6 159.9 3210.3
HB203 DEEP BLACK 36.5 839.1 145.9 3356.2
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 12.6 851.7 50.4 3406.6
HB462 SAPPHIRE 2 12.6 864.3 50.4 3457.0
HB821 BRIGHT RED 9.1 873.4 36.5 3493.5
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 34 876.8 135 3507.0
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 86.8 963.5 347.0 3854.0
COLOR D: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
o Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams




